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
cared for older home. Walk to down-
town, so close to all amenities. 3 bed-
room, large living room, formal dining
room. Huge eat-in kitchen. To view
this gem please call Stella Rulton,
Sales Rep. -877-5211 or 873-
0757. RM903(

energy efficient home, wall to wall windows in sun
room and family room, oak and ceramic floors, 3
bedrooms, 3 baths, wrap-around veranda, central
air, separate 2 storey heated double
garage/workshop. Ideal for office/studio, excellent
view. Convenient commuting. 10 minutes north
on Guelph Line. Private sale, $359,900.00. Call
Paul or Betty (519) 856-4923. 7w

o

llllll

"~ DONNA RAE
Sales Representative
Residence 873-1058

THIS WEEK'’S
FEATURE

833-7117.
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Magician Rob Wright was Park School’s own Houdini Tuesday night as he pulled
a rabbit from his hat, with the help of assistant Shelley Aeri. The Georgetown school
held a Valentine’s Day Cabaret with several students taking part in song and dance
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REDUCED!!

Beautiful home in Terra Cotta area con-
venient for commuters. Features include
large finished entertainment area in
basement, huge country kitchen with oak
cupboards & lots of glass, luxurious main
bath. Call Nancy Clarke, Sales Rep. for
an appqintment to view.

3-35

560 SQ. FT. STORE, neighborhood shopping cen-
tre, $560. mo. net, Mar. 1 possession, Knoicrest

Centie, 877-5213, ask for Harold.

SELF-MOTIVATED? Positive thinker? With your
common sense and our support system, together
we can turn your dream of small business into
reality. Dickie Dee Ice Cream is awarding business
opportunities in Acton/Georgetown. Contact
Thomas Woolley, Regional Sales Supervisof,
416-883-5558.

GEORGETOWN, large 2 bedroom apt., $850 per
month, utilities included. First and last. No pets,
March 1. 1-705-844-2237. 7w

LARGE ONE bedroom with balcony in Acton, cen-
tral utilities, fridge & stove included. Newly
decorated $750.00 per month. First and last.
853-2726. 7w
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SUBURBAN REALTY INC., REALTOR

AN INTERNATIONAL NETWORK OF INDEPENDENT MEMBER BROKERS '

360 GUELPH ST., GEORGETOWN

877-5211

ERIN (519) 833-7117

NEW LISTING

3 bedroom brick bungalow with
a great location in town. Good-
size yard and a single car ga-
rage. 2 bdrm. full-size in-law
suite down with a separate
laundry area. To view the up-
dates and more on this new lis-
ting call Donna Rae, Sales Rep-
resentative 877-5211, Erin 519-
RM9029
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